

NORTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

PURCHASE ORDER CONTRACT BID FORM

Work Order Number: 3.106711 and 3.206711

Surfacing, Resurfacing, Leveling and Widening on Various Roads Upon Request

ITEM	DESC	SECT	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID
10	0000100000-N	800	Mobilization	10	EA	\$1125.00	\$11,250.00
20	1220000000-E	545	Incidental Stone Base	250	TON	\$60.00	\$15,000.00
30	1297000000-E	607	Milling Asphalt Pavement, 0"- 3" Depth	1000	SY	\$14.00	\$14,000.00
40	1330000000-E	607	Incidental Milling	500	SY	\$31.00	\$17,000.00
PAYMENT TIER CASE I							
50	1489000000-E	SP	Asphalt Conc. Base Course, Type B 25.0 B Case I (0 to 500 Tons) (Widening)	500	TON	\$80.00	\$40,000.00
60	1498000000-E	610	Asphalt Conc. Intermediate Course, Type I 19.0 B Case I (0 to 500 Tons)	500	TON	\$75.00	\$37,500.00
70	1519000000-E	610	Asphalt Conc. Surface Course, Type S 9.5 B Case I (0 to 500 Tons)	500	TON	\$75.00	\$37,500.00
80	1525000000-E	610	Asphalt Conc. Surface Course, Type SF 9.5 A Case I (0 to 500 Tons)	500	TON	\$75.00	\$37,500.00
90	1526000000-E	610	Asphalt Conc. Surface Course, Type S 4.75 A Case I (0 to 500 Tons)	500	TON	\$80.00	\$40,000.00
PAYMENT TIER CASE II							
100	1489000000-E	SP	Asphalt Conc. Base Course, Type B 25.0 B Case II (501 to 1000 Tons) (Widening)	1000	TON	\$60.00	\$60,000.00
110	1498000000-E	610	Asphalt Conc. Intermediate Course, Type I 19.0 B Case II (501 to 1000 Tons)	1000	TON	\$50.00	\$50,000.00
120	1519000000-E	610	Asphalt Conc. Surface Course, Type S 9.5 B Case II (501 to 1000 Tons)	1000	TON	\$50.00	\$50,000.00
130	1525000000-E	610	Asphalt Conc. Surface Course, Type SF 9.5 A Case II (501 to 1000 Tons)	1000	TON	\$50.00	\$50,000.00
140	1526000000-E	610	Asphalt Conc. Surface Course, Type S 4.75 A Case II (501 to 1000 Tons)	1000	TON	\$55.00	\$55,000.00
END PAYMENT CASES							
150	1560000000-E	620	Asphalt Binder For Plant Mix Grade PG 64-22	435	TON	\$500.00	\$217,000.00
160	1880000000-E	SP	Patching Existing Pavement	150	TON	\$250.00	\$37,500.00
170	2830000000-N	858	Adjustment of Catch Basins, Drop Inlets and Manholes	10	EA	\$500.00	\$5,000.00
180	2845000000-N	858	Adjustment of Meter Boxes or Valve Boxes	10	EA	\$500.00	\$5,000.00

TOTAL BID FOR PROJECT: \$779,750.00

CONTRACTOR Barnhill Contracting Company

ADDRESS PO Box 399, Kinston, NC 28502

NORTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

PURCHASE ORDER CONTRACT BID FORM

Work Order Number: 3.106711 and 3.206711

Surfacing, Resurfacing, Leveling and Widening on Various Roads Upon Request

ITEM	DESC	SECT	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID
10	0000100000-N	800	Mobilization	10	EA	1,550.00	15,500.00
20	1220000000-E	545	Incidental Stone Base	250	TON	50.00	12,500.00
30	1297000000-E	607	Milling Asphalt Pavement, 0" - 3" Depth	1000	SY	10.00	10,000.00
40	1330000000-E	607	Incidental Milling	500	SY	14.00	7,000.00
PAYMENT TIER CASE I							
50	1489000000-E	SP	Asphalt Conc. Base Course, Type B 25.0 B Case I (0 to 500 Tons) (Widening)	500	TON	103.00	51,500.00
60	1498000000-E	610	Asphalt Conc. Intermediate Course, Type I 19.0 B Case I (0 to 500 Tons)	500	TON	71.00	35,500.00
70	1519000000-E	610	Asphalt Conc. Surface Course, Type S 9.5 B Case I (0 to 500 Tons)	500	TON	70.00	35,000.00
80	1525000000-E	610	Asphalt Conc. Surface Course, Type SF 9.5 A Case I (0 to 500 Tons)	500	TON	70.00	35,000.00
90	1526000000-E	610	Asphalt Conc. Surface Course, Type S 4.75 A Case I (0 to 500 Tons)	500	TON	87.00	43,500.00
PAYMENT TIER CASE II							
100	1489000000-E	SP	Asphalt Conc. Base Course, Type B 25.0 B Case II (501 to 1000 Tons) (Widening)	1000	TON	96.00	96,000.00
110	1498000000-E	610	Asphalt Conc. Intermediate Course, Type I 19.0 B Case II (501 to 1000 Tons)	1000	TON	67.00	67,000.00
120	1519000000-E	610	Asphalt Conc. Surface Course, Type S 9.5 B Case II (501 to 1000 Tons)	1000	TON	66.00	66,000.00
130	1525000000-E	610	Asphalt Conc. Surface Course, Type SF 9.5 A Case II (501 to 1000 Tons)	1000	TON	66.00	66,000.00
140	1526000000-E	610	Asphalt Conc. Surface Course, Type S 4.75 A Case II (501 to 1000 Tons)	1000	TON	75.00	75,000.00
END PAYMENT CASES							
150	1560000000-E	620	Asphalt Binder For Plant Mix Grade PG 64-22	435	TON	450.00	195,750.00
160	1880000000-E	SP	Patching Existing Pavement	150	TON	190.00	28,500.00
170	2830000000-N	858	Adjustment of Catch Basins, Drop Inlets and Manholes	10	EA	450.00	4,500.00
180	2845000000-N	858	Adjustment of Meter Boxes or Valve Boxes	10	EA	350.00	3,500.00

TOTAL BID FOR PROJECT: \$ 847,750.00

CONTRACTOR ONKLOW GRADING & PAVING, INC.

ADDRESS 115 ARAS BROWN DR., JACKSONVILLE, NC 28540